
Teaching with Educational Technology 
Facilitators: Jennifer Madigan and Michele Bridge 
 

Date  Delivery Mode  Start  End 

Saturday, May 6, 2023 F2F - In person  9:00 am 11:30 pm 
Sunday May 7-12, 2023 Asynchronous Online    
Saturday, May 13, 2023 F2F - In person  9:00 am 11:30 pm 
Sunday May 14-19, 2023 Asynchronous Online   
Saturday, May 20, 2023 Asynchronous Online   
Sunday May 21-26, 2023 Asynchronous Online   
Saturday, May 27, 2023 F2F - In person  9:00 am 12:00 pm 
Sunday May 28th-June 2, 2023 Asynchronous Online   
Saturday, June 3, 2023 F2F - In person  9:00 am 12:00 pm 
Sunday, June 4-9, 2023 Asynchronous Online   
Saturday, June 10, 2023 F2F - In person  9:00 am 12:00 pm 
Sunday, June 11-16, 2023 Asynchronous Online   
Saturday, June 17, 2023 
 (Last day of class) F2F - In person  9:00 am 12:00 pm 
Sunday,June 18-24, 2023  Asynchronous Online    
Course End Date -July 1st    

  


